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FEMA No
2119
1226
1333
1081
1905
1581
1417
1449
2215
2219
1835
1162
1928
1648

PSMA

POLISH SPEED MODEL-CAR ASSOCIATION

FEMA GP Poland Pila 2023

Final Classification

Name
IHOR SAFIYANYK
FRANCISZEK FECHNER
REIMO POHJAKAS
LINAS ADOMAVICIUS
RANNO POHJAKAS
LAURI TEDER
RAIMONDAS KOCHANAUSKAS
REIMO NURGES
EDVINAS LESKAUSKAS
DANIELIUS PETRAUSKAS
PASQUALE MAINIERI
WOLFGANG DORING
FRANCISZEK FECHNER
RAIMONDAS KOCHANAUSKAS

Nation
UKR
POL
EST

LIT
EST
EST

LIT
EST

LIT

LIT
POL

D
POL
LIT

Class: 3b

NAT No Heat 1
Ukr-714 0,000
PL046 0,000
EE024 0,000
LIT-7 229,420
EE023 228,445
EEO077 224519
065 213,012
EE-935 193,553
LIT-190 197,604
186,292
PL 35 0,000
0,000
PL046 220,126
065 0,000

Heat 2
243,832
242,321
235,393
0,000
0,000
221,140
0,000
200,356
199,664
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Heat 3

Final
243,832
242,321
235,393
229,420
228,445
224,519
213,012
200,356
199,664
186,292

0,000
0,000
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